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Upper Midwest 

Healthcare Resource List 
Fire Protection Systems  

Specified Technologies 
Kelly Mason 

(810) 650-3419 
kmason@stifirestop.com  

www.stifirestop.com 

Concrete Surfaces Moisture Control 
Aridus Rapid Drying Concrete 

Brandon Wray  
(408) 590-6661 

bwray@us-concrete.com 
www.US-Concrete.com/ARIDUS 

High Performance Barn Doors 
AD Systems  

Tysen Gannon 
 (206) 931-1622 

Tysen.Gannon@specADsystems.com  
www.specadsystems.com 

Development/Construction/Real Estate 
Ryan Companies 
Erwin Effler III 
(612) 492-4669  

erwin.effler@ryancompanies.com  
www.ryancompanies.com 

Manufactured Construction 
DIRTT/Haldeman & Homme 
Julie Nelson, (612) 805-5585 

jnelson@dirtt.net  
Heidi Hansen, (612-269-9826 

hhansen@haldemanhomme.com  
www.dirtt.net  www.haldemanhomme.com 

Air Filtration 
Camfil  

Joe Randolph 
(810) 488-9541, Joe.Randolph@camfil.com  

Filtration Systems, Inc, Lee Nerison 
(952) 933-8706, leen@fsimn.com 

www.camfil.com 

Construction/Development 
Mortenson 

Rachel Bartling 
(763) 522-2100 

rachel.bartling@mortenson.com 
www.mortenson.com 

Construction 
JE Dunn Construction  

Bill Igel 
(612) 419-1917 

bill.igel@jedunn.com  
www.jedunn.com  

Lighting 
Acuity Brands  
John McBride 
(330) 219-6415  

john.mcbride@acuitybrands.com  
www.acuitybrands.com 

Construction 
RJM Construction 
Mindy Bohumolski  

(952) 893-8818 
mindy.bohumolski@rjmconstruction.com  

www.rjmconstruction.com 

Professional Healthcare Associations 
Health Care Institute-Midwest  

Dwigth Elthon, President 
(612) 802-9373, Dwight.Elthon@NorthMemorial.com 

www.hcimidwest.com 

Mechanical Construction & Service 
Metropolitan Mechanical Contractors 

Michelle Rose 
(612) 325-8001 

michelle.rose@METROMECH.COM 
www.metromech.com 

Professional Healthcare Associations 
Health Care Institute, an IFMA Alliance Partner 

Mike Wood, President 
(720) 633-3705, mwood@hcinstitute.info 

www.hcinstitute.info  

Architecture & Engineering 
AECOM 

Mary Claire Olson Potter 
(612) 376-2221 

MaryClaire.Potter@aecom.com 
www.aecom.com 


